Golf Club Ostseebad Gromitz e.V. | Montags-Senioren Gruppe B

Siegerliste Einzel - Stableford; 18 Locher | 06.09.2021

Klasse B Netto HCPI 15,3 bis 17,5

Rang Name
1 1 Andreas, Birgit
2 2 Andreas, Rolf

3 & Schwarze, Karl-Heinz
4 4 Kaselau, Bernd

5 5 Flashaar, Marlies

6 Schroeder, Werner Hamburg Gut Waldhof

& Schult, Wilfried

8 Schitt, Ulrich

9 Lorenzen, Eggert
10 Peters, Torsten

* Kemper, Jirgen
12 Schwarze, Carmen
13 Capell, Dieter

* Tellkamp, Marianne

15 Stanisak, Thomas

Jersbek, GC
Jersbek, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Bad Bramstedt, GC

Stlfeld, GC

HH-Oberalster, GC
Gromitz, GC Ostseebad
Stenerberg, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Stlfeld, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Hamburg Gut Waldhof
Haseldorf, GC Gut

Brodauer Mihle, GC

HCPI

15,5
15,8
16,6
16,5
16,9
16,7
16,8
16,6
15,8
15,4
17,4
16,2
17,3
16,7

15,5

C.HCP

15
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
18
16
18
17

16

Total

41
35
35
33
31
30
30
29
28
27
27
25
24
24

23



